February 1996 1/2
This is advance information from SGS-THOMSON. Detailsare subject tochange without notice.
ST62Exx-EPB
EPROM PROGRAMMING BOARDS FOR ST62 MCU FAMILY
HARDWARE FEATURES
■ Programs the ST62Exx EPROM and OTP
MCUs
■ Standalone and PC driven modes

2/2
ST62Exx-EPB
ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes :
1. ST62Exx-EPB/110 : 110V Power Supply
ST62Exx-EPB/220 : 220V Power Supply
2. Both /HWD and /SWD options are supported
Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, SGS-THOMSON Microelectronics assumes no responsibility for the
consequences of use of such information nor for any infringement of patents or other rights of third parties which may result from its use. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of SGS-THOMSON Microelectronics. Specification mentioned
in this publication are subject to change without notice. This publication supersedes and replaces all information previously supplied.
SGS-THOMSON Microelectronics products are not authorized for use as critical components in life support devices or systems without
express written approval of SGS-THOMSON Microelectronics.
 1996 SGS-THOMSON Microelectronics -Printed in Italy - All Rights Reserved.
SGS-THOMSON Microelectronics GROUP OF COMPANIES
Australia - Brazil - Canada - China - France - Germany - Hong Kong - Italy - Japan - Korea - Malaysia - Malta - Morocco - The Netherlands
Singapore - Spain - Sweden - Switzerland - Taiwan - Thailand - United Kingdom - U.S.A.
Sales Types (1) Supported Devices Supported Packages
ST62E1X- EPB/XXX
ST62E2X- EPB/XXX
ST62T00 (2)
ST62T01 (2)
ST62E01 (2)
ST62T03 (2)
ST62T08 (2)
ST62T09 (2)
ST62T10 (2)
ST62T15 (2)
ST62T20 (2)
ST62E20 (2)
ST62T25 (2)
ST62E25 (2)
DIP16
DIP20
DIP28
SO16